MANEAAHNIO NPQTAGAHMA KOAYMBH2ZH2 MEI.AMNOZTAZEQN
AITPOZ KYNOYPIA:Z 12-13 SENTEMBPIOY 2020
OMAAIKA AFQNIZMATA 4 X 1250y

A.M.

136026
140125
131284
140525

132662
141240
140180
136838

141349
157881
162358
162117

A.M.
145188

154519
146629
144392
156968
153307
156975

155237
155258
156913
155414

ANAPQN-TYNAIKQN
ONOMATENQNYMO
NETPHZ AHMHTPIOZ
FEQPFAKOMOYAOS ANAPEAZ
ATAANTH STYAIANH

AEMIMA HAEKTPA

MEPETZOAIAZ KONZTANTINOZ
ZAMAPIA ATTEAIKH
KYPIAKOIMOYAQY FEQPTIA
KYNHIAKHZ AGANAZIOZ-XAP

MAMAAHMHTPIOY NIKOZ
AIBAAIQTHZ POZ- ANTQNHZ
KEXATIA EAENH

NAZIOYAH AANAH

19 ETQN & KATQ
ONOMATEMQNYMO
APBANITHZ EYAITEAOZ

TPOXANAKH MAPIA
MEPIBOAA KQONZTANTINA
MAAAIOAOTOZ HAIAZ
ZOYKO2 EYAITEAO2

2IAEPH MAPIA
2TAMATEAOINOYAOY EAENH
ANAPIAAAKHZ DIAINMNOZ
KAAAITZOMNOYAOZ NAPH2
KAAAITZOMOYAOZ XPHZTO2
NAT2IOY EAENH

XAPMMA XPIZTINA

eroz renn. KATHIOPIA
1998 ANAPQN-TYNAIKQN
2000 ANAPQN-TYNAIKQN
1997 ANAPQN-TYNAIKQN
1999 ANAPQN-TYNAIKQN

1998 ANAPQN-TYNAIKQN
2000 ANAPQON-TYNAIKQN
2000 ANAPQON-TYNAIKQN
1998 ANAPQN-TYNAIKQN

2000 ANAPQN-TYNAIKQN
2002 ANAPQN-TYNAIKQN
2004 ANAPQN-TYNAIKQN
2005 ANAPQN-TYNAIKQN

etoz renN. KATHITOPIA
2002 19 ETON & KATQ

2002 19 ETQON & KATQ
2002 19 ETQON & KATQ
2001 19 ETQON & KATQ
2004 19 ETQON & KATQ
2003 19 ETQON & KATQ
2004 19 ETQON & KATQ

19 ETON & KATQ
2003 19 ETQON & KATQ
2003 19 ETQON & KATQ
2003 19 ETQON & KATQ
2003 19 ETQON & KATQ

2QMATEIO
OAYMIIAKOZ
OAYMITIAKOZ A
OAYMIIAKOZ r
OAYMITIAKOZ r
AOMN ®AAHPOY

AON ®AAHPOY r
AON OAAHPOY r
AOMN ®AAHPOY A
APHZ OE2>AAONIKHZ

APHZ OE2ZAAONIKHZ A
APHZ OE22AAONIKHZ T
APHX OEZXAAONIKHZ T

2OMATEIO
OAYMMIAKOZ
OAYMMIAKOZ r
OAYMIMIAKOZ r
OAYMMIAKOZ A
AON OAAHPOY

AON OAAHPOY r
AON OAAHPOY r
AON OAAHPOY A

AKA AEAOINIA NITOAEM A 1.17.29.71

AKA AEAOINIA MTOAEM A
AKA AEAQINIA NTOAEMT
AKA AEAOINIATITOA T

oy XPONOZ
A 1.00.37.50

A 1.03.22.93

A 1.08.46.39

oy XPONOZz
A 1.06.86.00

A 1.09.33.00



MANEAAHNIO NPQTAGAHMA KOAYMBHZHZ MET.AMOZTAZEQN

A.M.
171492

159439

162358
158483

160167
156972
173136
155121
162516
162511
162517
160368
159391
155630
164458
166037
160060
160311
160077

175372
191300
191301
191306

AZTPOZ KYNOYPIAZ 12-13 ZENTEMBPIOY 2020

OMAAIKA ATQONIZMATA 4 X 1250p.

14-15-16 ETQN
ONOMATENQNYMO
XPISTO®HE ANAPEAS

NAKKA AGHNA
KANANH 2TEAAA

ZAXAPIAAHZ KONZTANTINO2

MAT>AKAX AEYTEPHX
AGANAZOMOYAOQY IOYAIA

AHMHTPOMNOYAQY KAAAIPOH

MAYPOTENHZ IQANNHZ
KQITAKHZ MANATIQTHZ
NMOAAKHZ MNETPOZ
KQXTAKH AEZ[OINA
20YAA MIPAAMIMA
KAPANTQNHZ AGANAZIO2
XPIZTOAOYAOY MAPIOZ
NMAKOY MAPINA

KANOTKA KAAAIOMH
2IAEPHZ ZMYPIAQN
KAPAGANOY OQTEINH
KAPAMIMOIKH XMAPATAA
KAPATIANNAZ IQANNH2
AEMMEZHZ KONZTANTINOZ
MANTAZ TEQPTIOZ
AATMINZKI AIAIA

MENATIA BAZIAIKH

etoz renN. KATHIOPIA

2004 14-15-16

2004 14-15-16

2004 14-15-16
2004 14-15-16

2005 14-15-16 ETQN
2004 14-15-16 ETQN
2005 14-15-16 ETQN
2004 14-15-16 ETQN
2005 14-15-16 ETQN
2005 14-15-16 ETQN
2005 14-15-16 ETQN
2005 14-15-16 ETQN
2005 14-15-16 ETQN
2004 14-15-16 ETQN
2005 14-15-16 ETQN
2005 14-15-16 ETQN
2005 14-15-16 ETQN
2005 14-15-16 ETQN
2005 14-15-16 ETQN

14-15-16 ETQN
2005 14-15-16 ETQN

KQ2TAKE

2005 14-15-16 ETQN
2005 14-15-16 ETON

2005

2OMATEIO
APHZ OE22AAONIKH

APHZ OE2>AAONIKH

APHZ OE2>AAONIKH
APHZ OE22AAONIKH

ANO FTA\YOAAA:
ANO TAYOAAAZ
ANO FTA\YOAAA:
ANO TAYOAAAZ
NO PEGYMNOY
NO PEGYMNOY
NO PEOYMNOY
NO PEGYMNOY
OAYMMIAKOZ

OAYMMIAKOZ

OAYMMIAKOZ

OAYMMIAKOZ

AON OAAHPOY
AON OAAHPOY
AON OAAHPOY
AON OAAHPOY
N.O. NAYMAIOY
N.O. NAYTMAIOY
N.O. NAYMAIOY
N.O. NAYTAIOY

oy XPONOZ

>

b B |

> > P

-

>

1.03.43.28

1.05.16.11

1.05.28.18

1.05.36.78

1.09.33.00

1.22.30.71









